Tri Lite   |  DL2 Series  |  (800) 322-5250  |  (773) 384-7765  |  www.triliteinc.com  |  info@triliteinc.com
DL2 Loading Dock Arms & LED Light Heads
Innovative. Modern. Streamlined.
The future of dock lighting
Specifications
Wattage 13.4W
Power Source 120V, 60Hz
Lumens 1331

48" Loading Dock Arm
DL2-DA-48
60" Loading Dock Arm
DL2-DA-60
Heavy Duty
LED Light Head
Polycarbonate
LED Light Head
3-Speed Fan
Tri Lite   |  DL2 Series  |  (800) 322-5250  |  (773) 384-7765  |  www.triliteinc.com  |  info@triliteinc.com
DL2 Loading Dock Arms & LED Light Heads
Innovative. Modern. Streamlined.
The future of dock lighting
Single Arm Lengths Double Arm Lengths
Model A B C D Accessories
DL2-SA-24  (24" Single Arm) 24 in (610 mm) N/A 8.5 in (216 mm) 8.5 in (216 mm) HDL2, HDL2-S, PL2, PL2-S, DLFAN
DL2-SA-36  (36" Single Arm) 36 in (915 mm) N/A 8.5 in (216 mm) 8.5 in (216 mm) HDL2, HDL2-S, PL2, PL2-S, DLFAN
DL2-DA-40  (40" Double Arm) 40 in (1016 mm) 24 in (610 mm) 8.5 in (216 mm) 8.5 in (216 mm) HDL2, HDL2-S, PL2, PL2-S, DLFAN
DL2-DA-48  (48" Double Arm) 48 in (1219 mm) 24 in (610 mm) 8.5 in (216 mm) 8.5 in (216 mm) HDL2, HDL2-S, PL2, PL2-S, DLFAN
DL2-DA-60  (60" Double Arm) 60 in (1524 mm) 36 in (915 mm) 8.5 in (216 mm) 8.5 in (216 mm) HDL2, HDL2-S, PL2, PL2-S, DLFAN